

11-19-1 20 ————— B-4709204=00

Const. & Maint. of Road from Barana to 10/1a.
More to Barwa Tola
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
CH TO MMSV (SC)

Regesh K. Kumar Yadav
Fig. No - 37 (SBD) / 2020-21.

BARSOI DIVISION

Dandkhora SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No - 1416.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd on A/c bill

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction and					
Maintenance of Road					
Barava Tola More to					
Rajda Tola under MMBSY(SC).					
Agency:- Rakesh Kumar Singh Yadav					
Agreement No:- 375B/2020-21					
Date of Commencement:- 27-05-20					
Date of Completion:- 26-05-21					

Abstract of cost

(1) (i) Plr & fixing of
Working benchmark
Pillar all comp job

2.00 No. Q.V.T.MBP-①

@ Rs. 4345.82/each - Rs. 8692.00

(ii) Plr & fixing of Working

Reference pillar all

Comp. job.

8.00 No. Q.V.T.MBP-①

@ Rs. 1982.16/each - Rs. 15857.00

(2/2) Clearing and grubbing

Road land all comp.

job

1.44 Hact. Q.V.T.MBP-①

@ Rs. 51133.76/Hact. - Rs. 73633.00

(3/3) Excavation for road way

in soil all comp. job.

Continuation C.O Rs. 98182.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.P.S.		8586474.00
($\frac{25}{38}$) Drainage Spouts					
Complete					
4.00 Nos. O.V. MB No-1415, P-⑥					
@ Rs. 442.22/each - Rs.					1769.00
($\frac{26}{39}$) Pl. RCC Wume pipe					
N P3 (1X1000 mm Ø)					
all comp. job.					
22.50 m O.V. MB No-1415, P-④					
@ Rs. 3728.69/m - Rs.					83896.00
($\frac{27}{40}$) Pl. 8 laying of					
RCC pipe duct.					
300 mm dia all comp.					

5.25 No. O.V. MB No-1415, P-①					
@ Rs. 9766.20/m - Rs.					51273.00
				Rs.	8723412.00
Add 12 y. GST (F)				Rs.	1046809.00
Add 1 y. L.C.E.S.S (F)				Rs.	87234.00
				Rs.	9857455.00
less previous payment					
vide page-⑤ (-) Rs.					4703719.00
				Rs.	5153736.00

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल,
बारा, (कटिहार)

16/3/24

15/03/24
S.E.

Continuation